ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH
NEW DELHI

F. No. 22(2)/2022/AFT/Judl. : 11" April, 2022

OFFICE ORDER

In continuation of this Office Order of even number dated 31.03.2022, the
members of Bar, parties in person and all concerned are hereby informed that the matters
scheduled from 18.04.2022 to 29.04.2022 stand adjourned en block as under :

SLNo.| Date already fixed New Date of hearing
L. 18.04.2022 (Monday) 11.07.2022 (Monday)

2 19.04.2022 (Tuesday) 12.07.2022 (Tuesday)

3. 20.04.2022 (Wednesday) 13.07.2022 (Wednesday)
4. 21.04.2022 (Thursday) 14.07.2022 (Thursday)
o3 22.04.2022 (Friday) 15.07.2022 (Friday)

0. 25.04.2022 (Monday) 18.07.2022 (Monday)

75 26.04.2022 (Tuesday) 19.07.2022 (Tuesday)

8. 27.04.2022 (Wednesday) 20.07.2022 (Wednesday)
9. 28.04.2022 (Thursday) 21.07.2022 (Thursday)
10. 29.04.2022 (Friday) 22.07.2022 (Friday)

R

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
DHJS
Principal Registrar

L. Notice Boards

2 President Bar Association, Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench

3 All Officers and Sections of Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench

4. Registrars, all Regional Benches of Armed Forces Tribunal, for information
5 MoD, AFT (Cell), Sena Bhawan, New Delhi — for information

6. Guard File

i3 AFT, Website



